MONTHLY UTILITY

REPORT 8/1/2016
AMOUNT TOTAL YEAR

LOCATION ACCOUNT NUMBER USED PAID TOTAL
West Texas Gas

Courthouse 086-001-1660-01 35 40.38 1593.19
Excel Energy
54-1548644-9 19680 1560.88 8972.18
City of Stratford (water)
02-0818-01 89 211.75 834.50
West Texas Gas

Library 086-001-0780-01 0 20.72 856.78
Excel Energy
54-1482193-3 3637 545.66 2352.98
City of Stratford (water)
02-0546-01 47 117.25 542.00
West Texas Gas

County Barn (exhibit barn) 086-001-3390-01 0.8 25.21 3944.86
Xcel Energy
54-1837823-9 5324 409.45 1023.87
City of Stratford (water)
04-1522-01 6 25.00 209.00
City of Stratford (water)

Sherman County Jail 03-0858-01 87 0.00 845.50
West Texas Gas

Precinct 1 Barn 086-811-0005-01 1.6 29.70 411.91
Rita Blanca 0004333100 233 42.73 42.73

Precinct 2 Barn Rita Blanca 0005536807 926 101.19 909.53
City of Stratford (water)

Sherman County Arena 04-1622-01 0 26.00 208.00
Xcel Energy
54-1494019-7 0 12.74 102.86
Xcel Energy

Sherman County Arena 54-1678788-7 55 17.85 125.61
Xcel Energy

Pct 4 Barn 54-1723512-2 1552 249.33 1743.04

Precinct 3 Barn City of Texhoma 1000 14.00 98.00
Tri Cty Electric 4005500 225 47.75 489.28
West Texas Gas
080-094-0755-01 3.7 41.50 104.22




City of Stratford (Water, Sewer, Garbage)

Courthouse
Library
Exhibit Barn
Jail

Arena

City of Texhoma (Water, Sewer, Garbage)

386.38
226.06
135.30
0.00
36.00

76.13

1795.63
1185.06
1008.30
1256.00

267.00

301.88



